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       ​ ​  

2026MY Maverick (Hybrid) Price List 
 
  MODEL   SERIES  

CODE  
BASE VEHICLE PRICE FOR LAS VEGAS BASE 

PRICE    
SUGGESTED 

RETAIL  

A  
L   
L   
   

M  
O  
D  
E  
L   
S 

XL SuperCrew 
FWD (100A)  

FWD  W8A  XL FWD  $ 27,831  $ 28,955 

XLT SuperCrew 
FWD (300A)  

FWD  W8H  XLT FWD  30,187 31,455  

Lariat  
SuperCrew AWD  
(501A)  

AWD  W8S  Lariat AWD  37,597  39,900  

Includes Minimum Stand Equipment Listed: _____✔__________ Yes,  _______________  No.  If no, state exceptions: __________________  

 Manufacturer's Warranty:  3 year / 36,000 miles Bumper-to-Bumper & 5 Year / 100,000 miles Powertrain (Fleet Only) 
Hybrid / Electric Components 8 year / 100,000 miles 

 
  DESTINATION AND DELIVERY BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 

RETAIL  

  Destination and Delivery (Included in Base Price) NC $1,995 

Reno / Carson City.  Delivery charge for other than Reno/Carson City (i.e.Ely) $1.00 per mile. 600 - 

 
  OPTIONS PREFERRED BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 

RETAIL  

  Standard Keys: 2 NC NC 

Additional Key: (each) $198.95 - 

 
  COLOR OPTIONS BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 

RETAIL  

  Azure Grey Metallic, Carbonized Gray Metallic, Oxford White, Ruby Red Metallic, Shadow Black, 
Space White Metallic, Velocity Blue 

NC NC 

Marsh Gray, Orange Fury Metallic 
    (EXTRA CHARGE, refer to option price list) 

NC NC 

 Additional Colors available, refer to option price list. 

 

 OPTION  
CODE  

OTHER OPTIONS (continued)  BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

AVAILABLE ON 
ALL MODELS 
UNLESS  
OTHERWISE 
NOTED  

21D  
642  
19A  
64Z  

Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Soft Folding  
19-inch Black Painted Aluminum Wheels  
Black Painted Roof Delete  
17-inch Steel Wheel  

$ 558  
93  

N/C  
(233)  

$ 600  
100   
N/C   
(250)  

 
 

http://gaudinford.com/StateFleetNVPricing


 
  

  
TRIM 

SERIES  

DRIVE  PKG.   
CODE  

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PACKAGES  BASE 
PRICE    

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

A  
L   
L  

XL  FWD  100A  XL w/ FWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ Transmission  $ (930)  $ (1,000)  

AWD  

  

101A  XL w/ AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic 
Continuously Variable Transmission  

2,064  2,220  

102A    XL w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans  0  0  

XLT  FWD  300A  XLT w/ FWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ Transmission  (930)  (1,000)  

AWD  

  

301A  XLT w/ AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic 
Continuously Variable Transmission  

2,064  2,220  

302A    XLT w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans  0  0  

Lariat  
  

AWD  502A  Lariat w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans  (2,064)  (2,220)  

  
  
  

 99A  2.0L Ecoboost  N/C  N/C  

448  8-Speed Automatic Transmission  N/C  N/C  

993  2.5L Hybrid  N/C  N/C  

44E  Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission  N/C  N/C  

 
 

  

 OPTION  
CODE  

OTHER OPTIONS (continued)  BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

AVAILABLE ON 
ALL MODELS 
UNLESS  
OTHERWISE 
NOTED  

53Q  
17S  
43L  
51D  
60B  
PRR  
PG4  
PNL  
54L  
66C  
153  
90K  

942  
59D  
96G  
85B  
96B  
96J  
63B  
16C  
16B  
67E  
55B  
41H  
61D  
91D  
50B  
87B  
21L  
21K  

4k Tow Package  
FX4 Off-Road Package  
Power Tilt / Slide Moon Roof  
Conventional 17 Spare Tire  
Trailer Hitch Receiver W/ 4 Pin Connector  
Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat  
Azure Gray Metallic Tri-Coat  
Orange Fury Metallic Tri-Coat  
XLT Luxury Package  
Ford Co-Pilot360  
Front License Plate Bracket  
Power 8-way Driver Seat (XL-XLT)  
Power 8-way Driver Seat (Lariat)  
Daytime Running Lamp Configured to ON Only  
Black Appearance Package  
Bedliner - Spray-in  
Bed Mat - Removable  
Bed Tray Liner  
Bedliner - Hard Drop-In  
Splash Guards, Molded, Front And Rear (4-Piece) 
Floor Liners, Front and Rear (w/o Carpet Mats)  
Floor Liners, Front and Rear (w/ Carpet Mats)  
Power Sliding Rear Window ilo Fixed  
Sirius XM Radio (3-year)  
Engine Block Heater  
Bed Tie Down locking Rails w/ 2 Locking Brackets 
Connectivity Package (7 year)  
Bed Extender  
Protective Film Hood/Fenders  
Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Hard Rollup  
Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Hard Trifold  

$ 693  
744  
925  
107  
140  
363  
460  
460  

1,758  
739  
N/C  
265  
N/C  

42  
1,530  

489  
130  
168  
358  
168  
126  
163  
326  
279  
177  
210  
745  
344  
335  

1,191  
1,172  

$ 745  
800   
995   
115   
150   
390   
495   
495   

1,890   
795   
N/C   
285   
N/C   

45   
1,645   

525   
140   
180   
385   
180   
135   
175   
350   
300   
190   
225   
745   
370   
360   

1,280   
1,260  

 
 
 
 



 
  

 OPTION  
CODE  

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS  BASE PRICE   SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

AVAILABLE ON 
ALL MODELS 
UNLESS  
OTHERWISE 
NOTED  

FICAD  
FICAE  
FIGAC  

BMWAB 
A5CAB 
BBVAB 
AHMAB 
J4JAD  
J4JAB  
AHQAB 
AHNAB 
CCBAB 
A5DAE  
A5DAF  
A9KAC 
D5HAB  
AILDS  
FI4AD  
AD8BE  
AHPAB 
BHQAB 
BHQAC  

Hood Deflectors -- Smoke  
Hood Deflectors -- Textured  
Yakima Bed Rail Cross Bars  
Cargo Management System Mounted Bed Cross Bars  
Bed Divider Kit  
Windshield Sunscreen  
Commercial Roadside Assist Kit  
In-vehicle Safe - Center Console  
In-vehicle Safe - Under Rear Seat  
First Aid Kit  
Roadside Assistance Kit  
Tailgate Lock  
Tool Box - Driver Side  
Tool Box - Passenger Side  
TOUCHLINK Truck Bed Lighting  
Wheel Lock Kit  
Window Air Deflector (4-Piece)  
SecuriCode™ Keyless-Entry Keypad — MIC  
Illuminated Ford Logo Badge  
Tool Kit  
Bed Cover, Soft Roll Up by RealTruck Advantage® Bed Cover, 
Manual Retractable by RealTruck Advantage®  

$ 158  
177  
633  
349  
358  
121  
223  
390  
493  
56  
75  
47  

288  
288  
447  
84  

168  
214  
474  
390  
558  

2,353  

$ 170  
190   
680   
375   
385   
130   
240   
420   
530   
60   
80   
50   

310   
310   
480   
90   

180   
230   
510   
420   
600   

2,530  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

2026MY Maverick XL 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT  
 
  

 
 



 
 
2026MY Maverick XL (continued) 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
 

 



 
 

2026MY Maverick XLT 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
 



 
 

      2026MY Maverick Lariat 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
 



 
 2026MY Maverick 

COLOR & TRIM AVAILABILITY  
 



 


