

Bill Wheeler

Commercial / Fleet Account Manager Call 702.371.0770 | wwheeler@gaudinford.com 6625 Roy Horn Way Las Vegas, NV 89118 GaudinFord.com/StateFleetNVPricing

2026MY Maverick (Hybrid) Price List

	MODEL		SERIES CODE	BASE VEHICLE PRICE FOR LAS VEGAS	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
A L L	XL SuperCrew FWD (100A)	FWD	W8A	XL FWD	\$ 27,831	\$ 28,955
M	XLT SuperCrew FWD (300A)	FWD	W8H	XLT FWD	30,187	31,455
DELS	Lariat SuperCrew AWD (501A)	AWD	W8S	Lariat AWD	37,597	39,900
In	cludes Minimum Stand E	Equipment L	isted:	Yes, No. If no, state exc	eptions:	
	Manufacturer's	s Warranty:		miles Bumper-to-Bumper & 5 Year / 100,000 miles Powe	ertrain (Fleet (Only)

DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
Destination and Delivery (Included in Base Price)	NC	\$1,995
Reno / Carson City. Delivery charge for other than Reno/Carson City (i.e.Ely) \$1.00 per mile.	600	-

OPTIONS PREFERRED	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
Standard Keys: 2	NC	NC
Additional Key: (each)	\$198.95	-

COLOR OPTIONS	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
Azure Grey Metallic, Carbonized Gray Metallic, Oxford White, Ruby Red Metallic, Shadow Black, Space White Metallic, Velocity Blue	NC	NC
Marsh Gray, Orange Fury Metallic (EXTRA CHARGE, refer to option price list)	NC	NC
Additional Colors available, refer to option price list.		

	OPTION CODE	OTHER OPTIONS (continued)	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED	21D 642 19A 64Z	Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Soft Folding 19-inch Black Painted Aluminum Wheels Black Painted Roof Delete 17-inch Steel Wheel	\$ 558 93 N/C (233)	\$ 600 100 N/C (250)

1		PKG. CODE	PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PACKAGES	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL	
A XL FWD 100A		100A	XL w/ FWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ Transmission	\$ (930)	\$ (1,000)	
Ĺ	AWD 101A XL w/ AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission		2,064	2,220		
102A XL w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans		XL w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans	0	0		
	XLT FWD 300A		300A	XLT w/ FWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ Transmission	(930)	(1,000)
		AWD	301A	XLT w/ AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission	2,064	<mark>2,220</mark>
			302A	XLT w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans	0	0
	Lariat	AWD	502A	Lariat w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans	(2,064)	(2,220)
			99A	2.0L Ecoboost	N/C	N/C
			448	8-Speed Automatic Transmission	N/C	N/C
			993	2.5L Hybrid	N/C	N/C
			44E	Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission	N/C	N/C

	OPTION CODE	OTHER OPTIONS (continued)	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
AVAILABLE ON	53Q	4k Tow Package	\$ 693	\$ 745
ALL MODELS	17S	FX4 Off-Road Package	744	800
UNLESS	43L	Power Tilt / Slide Moon Roof	925	995
OTHERWISE	51D	Conventional 17 Spare Tire	107	115
NOTED	60B	Trailer Hitch Receiver W/ 4 Pin Connector	140	150
	PRR	Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat	363	390
	PG4	Azure Gray Metallic Tri-Coat	460	495
	PNL	Orange Fury Metallic Tri-Coat	460	495
	54L	XLT Luxury Package	1,758	1,890
	66C	Ford Co-Pilot360	739	795
	153	Front License Plate Bracket	N/C	N/C
	90K	Power 8-way Driver Seat (XL-XLT)	265	285
		Power 8-way Driver Seat (Lariat)	N/C	N/C
	942	Daytime Running Lamp Configured to ON Only	42	45
	59D	Black Appearance Package	1,530	1,645
	96G	Bedliner - Spray-in	489	525
	85B	Bed Mat - Removable	130	140
	96B	Bed Tray Liner	168	180
	96J	Bedliner - Hard Drop-In	358	385
	63B	Splash Guards, Molded, Front And Rear (4-Piece)	168	180
	16C	Floor Liners, Front and Rear (w/o Carpet Mats)	126	135
	16B	Floor Liners, Front and Rear (w/ Carpet Mats)	163	175
	67E	Power Sliding Rear Window ilo Fixed	326	350
	55B	Sirius XM Radio (3-year)	279	300
	41H	Engine Block Heater	177	190
	61D	Bed Tie Down locking Rails w/ 2 Locking Brackets	210	225
	91D	Connectivity Package (7 year)	745	745
	50B	Bed Extender	344	370
	87B	Protective Film Hood/Fenders	335	360
	21L	Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Hard Rollup	1,191	1,280
	21K	Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Hard Trifold	1,172	1,260

	OPTION CODE	DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED	FICAD FICAE FIGAC BMWAB A5CAB BBVAB AHMAB J4JAD J4JAB AHQAB AHNAB CCBAB A5DAE A5DAE A5DAF A9KAC D5HAB AILDS FI4AD AD8BE AHPAB BHQAB BHQAC	Hood Deflectors Smoke Hood Deflectors Textured Yakima Bed Rail Cross Bars Cargo Management System Mounted Bed Cross Bars Bed Divider Kit Windshield Sunscreen Commercial Roadside Assist Kit In-vehicle Safe - Center Console In-vehicle Safe - Under Rear Seat First Aid Kit Roadside Assistance Kit Tailgate Lock Tool Box - Driver Side Tool Box - Passenger Side TOUCHLINK Truck Bed Lighting Wheel Lock Kit Window Air Deflector (4-Piece) SecuriCode™ Keyless-Entry Keypad — MIC Illuminated Ford Logo Badge Tool Kit Bed Cover, Soft Roll Up by RealTruck Advantage® Bed Cover, Manual Retractable by RealTruck Advantage®	\$ 158 177 633 349 358 121 223 390 493 56 75 47 288 288 447 84 168 214 474 390 558 2,353	\$ 170 190 680 375 385 130 240 420 530 60 80 50 310 310 480 90 180 230 510 420 600 2,530

2026MY Maverick XL

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

MECHANICAL

- 2.5L Hybrid w/ Power-Split Electric CVT Transmission
- 4-Wheel Disc Anti-Lock Brake System (ABS)
- Electric Parking Brake
- Electronic Brake Boost
- Electronic Power-Assist Steering (EPAS)
- Post Impact Braking
- Rotary Gear Shift Dial
- Select Drive Modes: Slippery, ECO, Normal, Sport, and Tow/Haul
- Variable-Assist Power Steering

EXTERIOR

- Black Mesh Grille w/Black Surround
- Box Top and Tailgate Moldings
- Cargo Lamp Integrated with Center High-mounted Stop Lamp (CHMSL)
- Easy Fuel® Capless Fuel-Filler
- FLEXBED® Storage System
- Fuel Tank
 - 16.5 Gallon Gas
 - 13.8 Gallon Hybrid
- Handles, Black Door and Tailgate
- Hooks Cargo Tie-Downs, six (6)
- LED Reflector Headlamps
- Mirrors, Sideview Manual-folding, Manual Glass with MIC Black Skull Caps
- Maverick® XL Fender Badge
- Rocker Molding
- Bumper, Front & Rear
- Trailer Sway Control
- Tailgate Manual Locking
- Tires P225/65R 17" A/S BSW
- Tire Inflator and Sealant Kit (standard on Hybrid AWD and 2.0L EcoBoost®)
- Spare Tire (Mini) (155/70 R17) (standard on Hybrid FWD only (100A))
- Wheels 17" Sparkle Silver Steel
- Windshield Wipers Intermittent Speed

INTERIOR/COMFORT

- 8" Cluster Display
- Cruise Control
- Dual Vanity Mirrors
- Floor Covering Carpet
- Floor Mats Front Carpet
- Front Door Stowage Bins
- Front Map Lights/Overhead Console
- Front/Rear Cargo Compartment Dome Lamps (Fade-to-off)
- Instrumentation (Door Ajar, Lamps On, Low Fuel & Washer Fluid, Tach, Clock)
- Front/Rear Grab Handles (3) Three
- Manual Air Conditioning, Single Zone
- Power Door Unlock and Lock
- Powerpoint 12V Front (1)
- Rear Coat Hooks
- Rear Under Seat Storage Bins
- Rear-Window with Fixed Privacy Glass
- Seat, Front
 - 6-Way Manual Adjustable Driver
 - 4-Way Manual Adjustable Passenger
 - Bucket Seats
 - Cloth Trim
 - Front Floor Console w/ Armrest & Storage Bin
 - Seat Back Map Pocket, Passenger
- Seat, Rear
 - Full Bench Rear Cloth Folding Seatback
- Flip-Up Seat Cushion
- Steering Wheel, Black Urethane Manual Tilt/Telescoping and Manual Locking w/ Audio Controls
- Vinyl Console Lid

INTERIOR/COMFORT (continued)

- Windows
 - Power Front/Rear Windows
 - 1-Touch Down Driver Window
 - Rear Privacy Glass

SAFETY/SECURITY

- Anti-Theft Engine Immobilizer
- Airbags
 - Driver and Passenger Front Airbags
 - Safety Canopy® Side-Curtain Airbags
 - Driver and Passenger Side Airbags
- Driver Knee Airbag
- Belt-Minder® (Front Safety Belt Reminder)
- Center Rear Seat Shoulder Belt
- Configurable Daytime Running Lamps (DRL)
- Driver & Passenger Height Adjustable Retractable Seatbelts
- LATCH (Lower Anchors and Tether Anchors for Children)
- Power Central Locking
- SecuriLock® Passive Anti-Theft System
- Smart Occupant Sensing airbags
- Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)

FUNCTIONAL

- Auto LED High-Beam
- Lane-Keeping System
 - Lane-Keeping Alert
 - Lane-Keeping Assist
 - Driver Alert
 - Road Edge Detection
- Pre-Collision Assist® with Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB)
 - Pedestrian Detection
 - Forward Collision Warning
 - Dynamic Brake Support
 - Automatic Emergency Braking (AEB) Oncoming
- Post-Collision Brakeing
- Rear View Camera
- · 2 USB Ports (Front) and 1 USB Port (Rear)
- · AM/FM Stereo w/ 6 Speakers
- Autolamp Auto On/Off LED Headlamps
- Battery Saver
- Electronic Stability Control
- Extended Service Interval Monitor
- ★ 5G Modem¹
- Ford Connectivity Package (1-year included)²
- Ford Connectivity Package Includes (features may vary by make and model):
 - Unlimited Wi-Fi Hotspot
 - Audio and Video Streaming
- Voice Assistant
- Entertainment
- ¹ Modem activation is required to enable Ford app remote features and most Connected Services. Ford Telematics™ and Data Services Prep included for Fleet ONLY: 5G Wi-Fi Modem provides data to support telematics and data services including but not limited to vehicle location, speed, idle time, fuel, vehicle diagnostics and maintenance alerts. Device enables telematics services through Ford or authorized providers. Activate at www.fleet.ford.com or call 833-FCS-Ford (833-327-3673)
- ² Ford Connectivity Package included for one-year from warranty start date. Requires activation via Ford app with credit card authorization; customer may cancel at any time. Evolving technology/cellular networks/vehicle capability may limit functionality and prevent operation of connected features. Ford may temporarily slow data speeds if such data usage reaches or exceeds 50GB within a billing cycle or due to network limitations. If a customer uses more than 50% of their data usage in a roaming country during a 60-day period, Ford may remove or limit the customer's data plan.

2026MY Maverick XL (continued)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

FUNCTIONAL (continued)

- Ford app
 - Remotely start, lock and unlock vehicle
 - Schedule specific times to remotely start vehicle³
 - Locate parked vehicle³
 - Check vehicle health status³
 - Activate available Connected Services
- Keyed Ignition
- Particulate Air Filter
- Remote Keyless Entry / Panic Button (Key Fobs (2))
- SYNC® 4 with Enhanced Voice Recognition (Incl. SiriusXM® with 360L⁴)
 - 13.2" Center Display
 - Wireless Phone Connection
 - Cloud Connected
 - AppLink® w/App Catalog
 - 911 Assist®
 - Apple CarPlay® and Android Auto™ Compatibility
 - Digital Owner's Manual
 - Conversational Voice Command Recognition

³ The Ford app is required for remote features (see Ford app Terms for details). Connected Services and features depend on compatible AT&T network availability. Evolving technology/cellular networks/vehicle capability may limit functionality and operation.

⁴ Trial Length: A 3-month trial subscription is included for all new SiriusXMequipped Ford vehicles

SiriusXM with 360L Trial Subscription: Service will automatically stop at the end of your trial subscription period unless you decide to continue service. Trial is non-transferable. If you do not wish to enjoy your trial, you can cancel by calling the number below. All SiriusXM services require a subscription, each sold separately by SiriusXM after the trial period. Service subject to the SiriusXM Customer Agreement and Privacy Policy, visit siriusxm.com for complete terms and how to cancel which includes online methods or calling 1-866-635-2349. Some services and features are subject to device capabilities and location availability. Satellite service not available in AK & HI. Certain features and/or content may not be available in vehicles with SiriusXM with 360L unless an active data connection is enabled in the vehicle. Content varies by SiriusXM subscription plan. All fees, content and features are subject to change. SiriusXM and related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries.

2026MY Maverick XLT STANDARD EQUIPMENT

The following equipment is standard as indicated. Each series inclu additions/exceptions are noted:	des the standard equipment of the previous series, except where
EXTERIOR 17" Painted Aluminum Wheels Cubby Storage in Bed (Passenger Side) Cargo Tie Downs, plus four (+4) Maverick® XLT Fender Badge Mirrors, Sideview – Manual-folding, Power Glass Power Tailgate Lock Tire Inflator and Sealant Kit (standard on Hybrid AWD and 2.0L EcoBoost®) Spare Tire (Mini) (155/70 R17) (standard on Hybrid FWD only (300A)) Wiper Activated LED Headlamps	
INTERIOR/COMFORT • Seats, Rear — FITS kit console cupholders • Unique Cloth Bucket Seats	
SAFETY/SECURITY	
Perimeter Alarm	
PUNCTIONAL 2K Trailer Hitch Receiver w/ 4-Pin Connector Intelligent Access with Push-button Start (incl. Approach Detection) Public Receiver w/ 4-Pin Connector Intelligent Access with Push-button Start (incl. Approach Detection)	

The following equipment is standard as indicated. This series includes all XLT content plus the following:

EXTERIOR

- 19" Machined Painted Aluminum Wheel
- Bed Tie Down locking Rails w/ 2 Locking Brackets
- Bedliner Tough Bed® spray-in
- Cubby Storage in Bed (Driver and Passenger Side)
- Handles, Body-Color
- High Gloss Black Painted Grille
- LED Box Lighting
- LED Projector Headlamps w/ LED Signature Accent Lighting & LED Taillamps
- Maverick® Lariat Fender Badge
- Mirrors, Sideview Painted Black Skull Caps
- Tire Mobility Kit (TMK) (standard on Hybrid AWD, 2.0L EcoBoost®)

INTERIOR/COMFORT

- Acoustic Windshield
- Ambient Lighting
- Dual USB Rear
- Dual-zone Electronic Automatic Temperature Control (DEATC)
- Heated Mirrors
- Heated Soft Vinyl Wrapped Steering Wheel
- Seats, Front
 - ActiveX™ Trimmed
 - 8-Way Power Driver
 - 6-Way Manual Passenger
 - Driver Seatback Map Pockets
 - Heated Seats
- Visors Driver/Passenger Illuminated

FUNCTIONAL

- Pro Power Onboard[™] 400 W
- B&O Sound System by Bang & Olufsen with HD Radio[™] (8 speakers including subwoofer)
- Remote Start System
- ★ Ford Connectivity Package (1-year included¹)

Ford Connectivity Package Includes (features may vary by make and model):

- Unlimited Wi-Fi Hotspot
- Connected Navigation
- Audio and Video Streaming
- Voice Assistant
- Entertainment
- SYNC® 4 with Enhanced Voice Recognition (Incl. SiriusXM® with 360L²)
 - 13.2" LCD Capacitive Touchscreen with Swipe Capability
- Ford Co-Pilot360® Assist 2.0 (includes standard content plus the following)*
 - 360-Degree Camera
 - Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC)
 - Lane Centering
 - Predictive Speed Assist
 - Stop & Go
 - AEB Oncoming
 - Auto High Beams
 - Blind Spot Assist
 - Evasive Steering Assist
 - Front Parking Sensors
 - Intersection Assist
 - Lane-Keeping System
 - Road Edge Detection
 - Post-Collision Braking
 - Rear Parking Sensors
 - Reverse Brake Assist
 - Pro Trailer Backup Assist™
 - Pro Trailer Hitch Assist™
- ¹ Ford Connectivity Package included for one-year from warranty start date. Requires activation via Ford® app with credit card authorization; customer may cancel at any time. Evolving technology/cellular networks/vehicle capability may limit functionality and prevent operation of connected features. Ford may temporarily slow data speeds if such data usage reaches or exceeds 50GB within a billing cycle or due to network limitations. If a customer uses more than 50% of their data usage in a roaming country during a 60-day period, Ford may remove or limit the customer's data plan.
- ² Trial Length: A 3-month trial subscription is included for all new SiriusXMequipped Ford vehicles

SiriusXM with 360L Trial Subscription: Service will automatically stop at the end of your trial subscription period unless you decide to continue service. Trial is non-transferable. If you do not wish to enjoy your trial, you can cancel by calling the number below. All SiriusXM services require a subscription, each sold separately by SiriusXM after the trial period. Service subject to the SiriusXM Customer Agreement and Privacy Policy, visit siriusxm.com for complete terms and how to cancel which includes online methods or calling 1-866-635-2349. Some services and features are subject to device capabilities and location availability. Satellite service not available in AK & HI. Certain features and/or content may not be available in vehicles with SiriusXM with 360L unless an active data connection is enabled in the vehicle. Content varies by SiriusXM subscription plan. All fees, content and features are subject to change. SiriusXM and related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries.

	KEY INTERIOR ENVIRONM (See below fo	MENT COLOR(S) or Seat Color(s))			Navy	Pier		
XL	 Cloth Bucket Front-Seats; Manual six-way adjustable driver and 4- adjustable passenger; Front Floor console w/ eShifter, armrest and s 		9W					
XLT		7B						
XLT Black Appearance Package	 Unique Cloth Bucket Front-Seats; Front Floor console w/ eShifter, storage bin 	armrest and					8W	
LOBO	ic Lime Stitching er and 6-way est and storage			6W				
 ActiveX™ Trimmed Bucket Front-Seats; Power eight-way adjustable w/ Power lumbar driver and 6-way adjustable manual passenger; Front Floor console w/ eShifter, armrest and storage bin 						6N		
ActiveX™ Trimmed Bucket Front-Seats; Power eight-way adjustable Iumbar driver and 6-way adjustable manual passenger; Front Floor co Shifter, armrest and storage bin							6W	
TREMOR®	 ActiveX™ Trimmed Bucket Front-Seats w/ Orange Stitching and Lo Power eight-way adjustable w/ Power lumbar driver and 6-way adjustable m/ Power lumbar driver and storage bin 							6W
			XL	XLT	LOBO	LARIAT	BLACK PACKAGE	TREMOR ®
EXTERIOR COLOR		Order Code		Availability				
Seat Color			Black Onyx / Dark Slate	Navy Pier / Aspen Gray	Black Onyx	Smoked Truffle	Black Onyx	Black Onyx
Azure Gray Metallic T		G4		•			•	•
Carbonized Gray Met		M7	:	:	•		:	:
*Marsh Gray (i.e. Brown) *Orange Fury Metallic Tri-Coat ¹		T9 NL				· :		
Cxford White	NL YZ							
Ruby Red Metallic Tir	RR							
Shadow Black	G1							
Space White Metallic		A3		•			•	
Velocity Blue		E7						
			•					